
2827

Function: 

Material: 

Approvals:

Maximum Temperature:

Finish:

Ordering:

Electro-galvanized（10"-12"），Pre-galvanized（1/2"-8"）

Designed for the suspension of non-insulated stationary pipe lines. The knurled insert 

nut that allows a vertical adjustment after installation.

Carbon steel 

Underwritersʼ Laboratories Listed in the U.S. (UL), Canada (CUL), for use with standard 

steel pipe sizes 1/2" to 12".Factory Mutual Approved for steel pipe sizes 3/4" to 12". 

Complies with ManufacturersʼStandardization Society ANSI/MSS SP-58 (Type 10) 

which supersedes ANSI/MSS SP-69.

343°C (650°F)

Specify size，Finish.

RING HANGER 

58.48

62.32

66.48

71.18

73.48

79.18

109.7

116.58

116.58

129.48

154.25

172.65

210.5

256

302

2.30 

2.45 

2.62 

2.80 

2.89 

3.12 

4.32 

4.59 

4.59 

5.10 

6.07 

6.80 

8.29 

10.08 

11.89 

70.39

76.93

84.44

93.54

98.89

110.59

147.55

162.74

169.09

188.34

227.38

259.28

322.75

397

468.45

2.77 

3.03 

3.32 

3.68 

3.89 

4.35 

5.81 

6.41 

6.66 

7.41 

8.95 

10.21 

12.71 

15.63 

18.44 

Max. Rec. Load 

299

299

299

299

299

299

339

419

499

599

799

1059

1619

2339

3159

135

135

135

135

135

135

153

189

225

270

360

477

729

1053

1422

1334

1334

1334

1334

1334

1334

1512

1868

2224

2668

3558

4714

7205

10408

14055

35.98

39.82

43.98

48.68

50.98

56.68

87.2

94.08

94.08

106.98

125.75

144.15

182

221

267

1.42 

1.57 

1.73 

1.92 

2.01 

2.23 

3.43 

3.70 

3.70 

4.21 

4.95 

5.68 

7.17 

8.70 

10.51 

25.33

26.47

27.28

27.58

26.83

26.53

50.7

49.63

43.28

49.83

55.1

60

72.45

84.5

105.05

1.00 

1.04 

1.07 

1.09 

1.06 

1.04 

2.00 

1.95 

1.70 

1.96 

2.17 

2.36 

2.85 

3.33 

4.14 

Size

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

3 1/2"

4"

5"

6"

8"

10"

12"

Item

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

GSD9

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M12

M12

M12

M16

M16

3/8-16UNC

3/8-16UNC

3/8-16UNC

3/8-16UNC

3/8-16UNC

3/8-16UNC

3/8-16UNC

3/8-16UNC

3/8-16UNC

3/8-16UNC

1/2-13UNC

1/2-13UNC

1/2-13UNC

5/8-11UNC

5/8-11UNC

3/8-16BSW

3/8-16BSW

3/8-16BSW

3/8-16BSW

3/8-16BSW

3/8-16BSW

3/8-16BSW

3/8-16BSW

3/8-16BSW

3/8-16BSW

1/2-12BSW

1/2-12BSW

1/2-12BSW

5/8-11BSW

5/8-11BSW

Kurled Insert Nut 

Material: 

Function: 

Ordering:

Finish: Plain 、Electro-galvanized

Specify size，length (B)，Finish.

Designed for use as a fastening device to wood structures.

Carbon steel 

MLD

MLD

Item

14

16

Size

1.5

2

in

38.1

50.8

mm

Length B 

Function: 

Finish: 

Material: 

Ordering:
Plain 、 Electro-galvanized

Carbon steel

Designed to provide a means of connecting two lengths of threaded rod with different diameters.

Specify size，Finish.

0.50 

0.63 

0.81 

1.00 

1.25  

240

730

1350

2160

3230

108

329

608

972

1454

1

1.25

1.25

1.5

1.75

12.7

15.88

20.64

25.4

31.75

BJGJT

BJGJT

BJGJT

BJGJT

BJGJT

Item Size

3/8X1/4

1/2X3/8

5/8X1/2

3/4X5/8

7/8X3/4

Max.Rec.Load Length Hex Width

25.4

31.75

31.75

38.1

44.45

inmm inmm

1070

3250

6010

9610

14370

Kg NLbs

WOOD DRIVE SCREW  

SHORT PATTERN ROD COUPLING 

THREADED  ACCESSORIES RING  HANGERS

inmm in Kg NLbs

CBA D

in inmm mm in inmm mm
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